
R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

111 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1 5,2 1 5,2 1 4,7 1 4,6 1 4,7 1

59 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 2 4,4 3 3,7 9 4,3 4 3,9 2 4,3 2

8 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 3 3,8 5 3,7 9 4,4 2 3,6 3 4,0 3

52 Papp Dávid - Szőke Kitti Musztáng, Budapest 4 5,0 2 4,9 2 3,8 11 3,4 5 3,4 4

34 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 5 4,0 4 3,6 11 4,1 5 3,3 6 2,4 8

33 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 6 3,7 6 4,2 4 4,0 6 2,8 11 -2,7 16

23 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 7 3,6 8 4,3 3 3,9 7 3,5 4 2,6 7

10 Tarr Bálint - Balázs Boglárka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 8 3,4 10 3,8 7 4,4 2 3,0 8 3,0 5

22 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 9 3,7 6 3,3 15 3,9 7 3,0 8 0,9 14

76 Horváth Benedek Hunor - Fazekas NoémiRock And Magic, Budapest 10 3,0 13 3,4 13 3,8 11 3,2 7 2,7 6

9 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 11 2,8 15 2,4 16 3,9 7 3,0 8 1,6 11

24 Németh Martin - Makay Lia Galaxy, Szombathely 12 3,3 11 3,5 12 3,9 7 2,6 13 2,2 9

54 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 13 3,6 8 4,1 5 3,2 14 2,7 12 1,3 12

55 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 14 3,2 12 3,9 6 3,7 13 2,6 13 1,0 13

19 Fürst Olivér - Pongrácz Lili Főnix, Székesfehérvár 15 2,9 14 3,4 13 2,1 17 2,3 15 -4,8 17

102 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 16 2,6 16 3,8 7 2,6 16 2,2 16 2,2 9

60 Sóvágó Áron - Sárosi Katica Négy Muskétás, Budapest 17 2,6 16 2,1 17 3,1 15 1,9 17 -1,4 15

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

54 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 8 3,6 1 3,6 3 3,7 4 3,1 1 3,7 1

55 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 9 3,0 6 4,0 1 4,0 2 3,1 1 3,0 2

10 Tarr Bálint - Balázs Boglárka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 10 3,4 2 3,7 2 4,1 1 2,9 4 2,9 3

22 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 11 3,2 3 3,6 3 3,5 6 3,1 1 1,7 7

24 Németh Martin - Makay Lia Galaxy, Szombathely 12 3,0 6 3,4 7 3,6 5 2,7 5 2,7 4

102 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 13 3,1 5 3,5 6 3,5 6 2,5 7 1,5 8

9 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 14 2,7 9 3,6 3 3,8 3 2,5 7 -0,9 10

19 Fürst Olivér - Pongrácz Lili Főnix, Székesfehérvár 15 2,7 9 3,4 7 3,3 8 2,5 7 2,3 6

76 Horváth Benedek Hunor - Fazekas NoémiRock And Magic, Budapest 16 3,2 3 3,2 9 3,3 8 2,6 6 0,7 9

60 Sóvágó Áron - Sárosi Katica Négy Muskétás, Budapest 17 2,8 8 3,1 10 3,2 10 2,2 10 2,5 5

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

111 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1 5,0 1 5,2 1 5,2 1 4,5 1 1,5 10

52 Papp Dávid - Szőke Kitti Musztáng, Budapest 2 5,0 1 4,9 2 4,7 2 3,1 10 2,8 5

8 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 3 3,5 7 3,7 11 4,7 2 3,6 3 3,4 2

59 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 4 4,7 3 4,2 3 4,4 4 3,3 8 3,1 3

34 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 5 3,9 4 4,0 4 3,6 9 3,9 2 3,1 3

54 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 6 3,9 4 3,9 6 2,9 13 3,4 5 3,8 1

55 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 7 3,5 7 3,9 6 3,7 7 3,5 4 2,1 8

23 Asbóth Barnabás - Németh Zorka Dorka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 8 3,5 7 4,0 4 3,9 6 3,2 9 2,2 7

10 Tarr Bálint - Balázs Boglárka Fortuna, Gyöngyös 9 3,4 11 3,8 9 4,1 5 2,9 12 2,3 6

33 Szacsky Péter - Szobolevszky Virág Holiday, Budapest 10 3,6 6 3,8 9 3,5 10 3,1 10 -3,4 14

22 Gubián Ádám - Németh Janka Blanka Galaxy - Rocky-Dilly 11 3,5 7 3,5 13 3,3 11 3,4 5 1,4 11

102 Poncz Barnabás - Illés Réka RÓK And Roll, Budapest 12 2,3 13 3,9 6 3,7 7 2,4 13 1,4 11

24 Németh Martin - Makay Lia Galaxy, Szombathely 13 3,4 11 3,6 12 3,0 12 3,4 5 1,7 9

9 Szabó Márton - Veres Anna Fortuna, Gyöngyös 14 2,2 14 -3,1 14 2,5 14 2,2 14 2,4 13

R.SZ. Név Egyesület Hely

111 Kovács Kornél - Korpás Petra Tornádó - Masters 1

59 Bíró Sebestyén - Nagy Kincső Négy Muskétás, Budapest 2

8 Göncző-Dutkay Dániel - Tóth Nikol Fortuna, Gyöngyös 3

52 Papp Dávid - Szőke Kitti Musztáng, Budapest 4

54 Ekler Kristóf - Bihari Luca Musztáng, Budapest 5

34 Rizán Zsombor - Szabó Flóra Kenguru, Debrecen 6

55 Deák Hunor - Léber Hanna Musztáng, Budapest 7
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